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43

50

51

53

54

70

75

86

88
104
130
148
155
159
164
168
171
191
202
216
217
222
224
252
258
269
273
275
295
332
369
376

655 Steveker
681 Bormann
687 Schmitz
689 Sachenko
693 Schweigel
782 Eichner
815 Murek
875 Asamoah
911 Gotting
1033 Sura

1253 Fleurkens-Martens

1368 Greshake
1427 Fischer
1458 Lettgen
1477 Bodea
1510 Jevtic
1541 Krummen
1722 Bauer

1794 Tiggemann
1892 Sandulovic

1906 Vaubel
1986 Schmitt
1989 Bialy
2250 Saibou
2298 Deutscher
2331 Giese
2391 Knezic
2401 Gesty
2521 Peshevska
2883 Ngo

3328 Seebohm
3438 Vitale

Fenna
Lucia Marie
Thea
Kristina
Antonia
Leni
Monique Lisa
Jada

Noa
Laure

Liv
Leandra
Tara
Lotta
Francesca
Tijana
Amalia
Theresa
Yana

Lea Andjela
Johanna
Charlotte
Giulia
Jade

Jule
Romy
Andjela
Victoria
Lena
Y-Lai
Luise
Mila

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

20800974 TVN
20751131 TVN
20750479 TVN
20801184 TVN
20751130 TVN
20752487 TVN
20801130 TVN
20750079 TVN
20751388 TVN
20751046 TVN
20752916 TVN
20800976 TVN
20754594 TVN
20751154 TVN
20803061 TVN
20801151 TVN
20803176 TVN
20801100 TVN
20751190 TVN
20757631 TVN
20800325 TVN
20801145 TVN
20752644 TVN
20801216 TVN
20751038 TVN
20752399 TVN
20750915 TVN
20750311 TVN
20805790 TVN
20800944 TVN
20802944 TVN
20802940 TVN

SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC Kaiserswerth
TuB Bocholt

Club Raffelberg

TC Kaiserswerth
Disseldorfer SC 99 TA
Kahlenberger HTC
Lintorfer TC
Viersener THC

TC RW Diisseldorf
TC Moers 08

GWR Buderich

TC Sportpark Moers-Asberg
Kahlenberger HTC
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TC Schellenberg
Kahlenberger HTC
Viersener THC

ETUF Essen

Club Raffelberg

TC Kaiserswerth
BW Spellen

BW Spellen

TC BS Dusseldorf
Viersener THC
Treudeutsch Lank
TC Bredeney

TC BW Fliren

ETUF Essen
Viersener THC

SV Bayer Wuppertal
Unterbacher TC

473
457
450
449,6
447
394
376,2
346
328,2
277
223,9
198
190,1
184,5
181
176
172,4
149,8
142
131
129
120,6
120
103,8
99,9
96,9
95,1
94,6
87,1
69,2
54

51



33 385 3591 Engelke Luzie GER 20803185 TVN Kahlenberger HTC 47,7
34 392 3810 Herp Caroline GER 20802613 TVN TC Kaiserswerth 40,6

Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.



